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2023-2024 CALENDAR
2 28 29 b . | Know the Scriptures are True 25| 26 z 28 2

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER 2023 In the beginning God created the heavens and the earth. Gen 1:1 MARCH 2024

s M T w T F s Wednesday August 30"  MWF Meet the Teacher s M T w T F S

] 5 Thursday August 31 M-F & T/TH Meet the Teacher N N

SEPTEMBER
3 5 6 7 8 9 Noah did everything just as God commanded him. Gen 6:22 3 4 5 6
0l ol s || 16 Friday September 1t Parent Meeting olul o 13
Tuesday September 5%  T/TH & M-F First Day of School

17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21 | 22 | 23 Wednesday September 6" MWF First Day of School 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
24 | 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 OCTOBER 24 125 | 26 | 27

Do not fear! Stand by and see the salvation of the Lord. Ex 14:13 21
October 2" thru 6" Fall Break NO SCHOOL
October 11t & 12t School Pictures
OCTOBER 2023 Thursday October 19" Tu/Th Fall Field Trip APRIL 2024
Friday October 20"  MWF & M-F Fall Field Trip s M T w T F s
Monday October 30t"  MWF Pretend Party
Tuesday October 31 Tu/Th & M-F Pretend Party
NOVEMBER 7
The LORD your God will be with you wherever you go. Joshua 1:9
Wednesday November 15 NO SCHOOL
Friday November 10t Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
29 | 30 | 31 Thursday November 16" T/TH Thanksgiving Feast
Friday November 17t MWF/M-F Thanksgiving Feast
November 20™ thru 24t Thanksgiving NO SCHOOL

14 15 16 17 18 19 | 20

28 29 30

DECEMBER
For to us a child is born. Isaiah 9:6
NOVEMBER 2023 Thursday December 14t T/TH Christmas Party MAY 2024
s ” T w T ; s Friday December 15t MWF & M-F Christmas Party s " T w T ; s
December 18 thru January 5  Christmas Break NO SCHOOL
JANUARY 1 2 3 4
But our citizenship is in heaven. Phil 3:20 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11
Monday January 15®  MLK Jr. Day NO SCHOOL
FEBRUARY 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
"Love the Lord your God with all your heart” Mathew 22:37 191 20| 21| 22 23 | 24 | 25
Monday February 5% Current student enrollment
Tuesday February 20t Past families enrollment 26| 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
Tuesday February 13t Tu/Th Valentine’s Party
Wednesday February 14"  MWF & M-F Valentine’s Party
DECEMBER 2023 February 16% thru 19" President’s Day NO SCHOOL JUNE 2024
s M T w T F S MARCH s M T w T . s
Act justly, love mercy, walk humbly with your God. Micah 6:8
1 2 Friday March 4" Open Enrollment 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thursday March 14" T/TH&M-F Spring PosFieldTrip ) 3 4 5 6 7 8
Friday March 15t  MWF Spring Possible FieldTrip
March 27t & 28t Easter Egg Hunts S Il M Ml M Ml
Friday March 29t Good Friday NO SCHOOL 16 | 17| 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22
APRIL
But the mind governed by the Spirit is life and peace. Romans 8:6 23 24 | 25| % i R

April 1t thru 5% Spring Break NO SCHOOL
Thursday April 25" T/TH VIP Celebration .
JANUARY 2024 Friday April 264  MWF & M-F VIP Celebration - Special Days
MAY
Pray continually 1Thessalonians 5:13
May 6% thru 10t  Teacher Appreciation Week
TBD  Graduation Pictures
Wednesday May 22"  MWF Year End Party Field Trips
Thursday May 23  T/TH & M-F Year End Party —
Friday May 24t  MWF & M-F Graduation

t May 27t - August 2™ Summer Break NO SCHOOL - No School

____School Closes Early

28 29 30 31

___*Open Enroliment



